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Women / 3P / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Torregrossa3152
Discover

9.650 9.550 9.2509.200 37.650
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Meredith Morrey3179
IRON CROSS

9.300 9.350 9.1259.800 37.575
5T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Meredith Kinzel3153
Discover

9.400 9.150 9.3508.900 36.800
4 3 3T 1 3 

3 

Alexa  Venglar3177
IRON CROSS

9.450 8.350 9.0008.825 35.625
2T 8 6 5T 4 

4 

Hannah Augustine3136
BGA

9.100 8.550 9.0008.850 35.500
10T 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Mackenzie  Evernden3127
ACROSPORTS

8.900 9.050 8.5508.900 35.400
12 4 3T 8 6 

6 

Alayia Mason3000
ABOVE THE BAR

9.450 8.500 8.3008.800 35.050
2T 7 7 11 7T

7T

Lucy Yarbrough3242
DANA'S

9.300 8.750 9.0507.950 35.050
5T 5 11 4 7T

7T

Grace Hatem3151
Discover

9.200 8.250 8.8007.775 34.025
8 9 12 7 9 

9 

Shaelyn Cobb3143
BGA

9.150 7.900 8.5008.225 33.775
9 11 8 9 10 

10 

Taylor Jacobs3172
HHGC

9.250 8.000 8.4508.050 33.750
7 10 10 10 11 

11 

Audrey Thorton3180
IRON CROSS

9.100 7.150 7.2008.150 31.600
10T 12 9 13 12 

12 

Lily Harriss3178
IRON CROSS

8.850 5.700 7.4006.650 28.600
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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